BIO

294 Mill St E Unit 209

f: 519.767.2502

(XX X Py Bull Evaluation Centre Report

www.bridgingintelligence.com

Centre Manager:

201904 POSTHAVEN (56 Day ) Test Date: 11 Jan 2019 Days on Test: 56
E. JOHN POST Start of Test Date: 16 Nov 2018
519-846-9320 End of Test Date:

Phone #:
EMail:
Address:

Ration Statement:

ejpost@posthavenlimousin.com
7396 20 SIDEROAD.,R.R. #2 , ALMA , ON, NOB 1A0

Note: 1. Check the information on your BULL(S) to ensure the pedigree, birth date, tattoo, and weaning data is complete

and accurate.

2. For best results clients need to submit complete herd data with complete weaning weights on all their calves to
bioTrack, our Herd Evaluation Service. Calves with incomplete herd data will not receive genetic evaluations nor
BIO Economic Indexes. If no data is submitted to BIO, then the calves in the bull evaluation centre will be regarded
as UNOFFICIAL. Unofficial calves will not receive genetic evaluations, BIO Economic Indexes nor certificates and
may not eligible for awards that are offered from time to time.

3. If you have questions on data submission, please contact our office.

Printed: 16Jan2019
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Bull Evaluation 56 Day Report

Tag

Tag

Pen

001F

006F

0176

0177

0178

0179

0180

0181

Owner Information

Producer
Farm Name
Phone #

POST, E. JOHN
POSTHAVEN FARM
519-846-9320

POST, E. JOHN
POSTHAVEN FARM
519-846-9320

BELL, GARY
BELLHAVEN FARMS
705-835-6675

BELL, GARY
BELLHAVEN FARMS
705-835-6675

BELL, GARY
BELLHAVEN FARMS
705-835-6675

JOHNSON, JARRETT
Locust Hill Farms
519-363-6184

JOHNSON, JARRETT
Locust Hill Farms
519-363-6184

FLAHERTY, JOHN
CUDDY FARMS
519-652-9822

16Jan2019

Bull

Tattoo
HC Breed
Birthdate
Colour

AGE 1F
P 100% LIMOUSIN
21Feb2018

RRT 6F
100% LIMOUSIN
06Feb2018

YAV 1F

50% LIMOUSIN
01Jan2018
RED

CHEV 7F

CHAROLAIS
13Jan2018
WHITE

JGB 13F

CHAROLAIS
04Feb2018
WHITE

LHF 24F

P SIMMENTAL
10Jan2018
BLACK

LHF 201E

P SIMMENTAL
29Dec2017
BLACK

CFL 3F
ANGUS

02Jan2018

BLACK

201904 POSTHAVEN
Genetic Evaluations (15 Jan 2019)

Pedigree

Sire-Sire
Sire
Dam
Dam-Sire

OCTOBRE-MN
ELMGROVE RALSTON
RRT 10A
SVL POLLED EXCLUSIVE 412T

POSTHAVEN POLLED URBAN COWBOY
POSTHAVEN POLLED YELLOWSTONE

POSTHAVEN YUPPIE
SVL POLLED EXCLUSIVE 412T

SRK CANYON 2Y
KIRLENE AVALANCHE 7Y
M6 GRID MAKER 104 PET

CORNERVIEW BERETTA 18B
WINDYVIEW UNKNOWN 7U

JWX DOWNTOWN 7C
MEDONTE DONE THAT 4D

LFE GOTHAM 819Y
LFE THE RIDDLER 323B
LFE HEAVEN SENT 30X
LFE BISS BLACKADVANCE 426U

Triple C Singletary
CCR COWBOY CUT 50487
MAPLE KEY DYANA

SS/PRS HIGH VOLTAGE 244X

AARTENX7008S A
S AV TEN SPEED 3022
CUDDY BURGESS 10D
TRIARA POWERHOUSE 699Y

BW %ab
PR ABC
wi %wb
U
92 44
1
31
U
86 71
610 3
68
U
94 27
-1
U
92
U
88 14
-3
48
U
82
U
87 32
0
65
U
74 75
685 4
100 36

Acc

22

PE

PE

PE

27

Herd Recording

BW

%ab

ABC Acc
%wb

37
-2
19

78
-3.2
74

29
5

11
2.7
43

38
-3
75

66
-2.3
27

53

55

PE

PE

PE

53

WG Milk
%ab %ab
ABC Acc ABC Acc
%wb %wb

2

18 PE

4

9 19

27 43 16 21

26 46

91 32

54 PE 20 PE

85

51 PE

73

90

54 PE

67

71 45

46 43 22 19

69 37

SOT
28D
56D
ADG

813
883
921
1.93

852
879
944
1.64

1039
1116
1202
291

917
989
1077
2.86

747
866
951
3.64

1061
1207
1268
3.70

1055
1150
1224
3.02

988
1089
1159
3.05

XXX/

Evaluations
PWG YG
(84D)
%ab %ab
ABC Acc @ ABC Acc
WPDA  %wb %wb
2.84
2.78
3.21
2.97
2.79
3.46
3.24
3.10
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Bull Evaluation 56 Day Report

Tag

Tag

Pen

0182

0183

0184

0185

0186

0187

0188

0189

Owner Information

Producer
Farm Name
Phone #

FLAHERTY, JOHN
CUDDY FARMS
519-652-9822

FLAHERTY, JOHN
CUDDY FARMS
519-652-9822

FLAHERTY, JOHN
CUDDY FARMS
519-652-9822

HUBER, ROLF E.

SANMAR CATTLE CO.

519-368-3031

HUBER, ROLF E.

SANMAR CATTLE CO.

519-368-3031

HUBER, ROLF E.

SANMAR CATTLE CO.

519-368-3031

HUBER, ROLF E.

SANMAR CATTLE CO.

519-368-3031

RIBEY, KELSEY

16Jan2019

Bull

Tattoo
HC Breed
Birthdate
Colour

CFL 5F
ANGUS

02Jan2018

BLACK

CFL 11F
ANGUS

06Jan2018

BLACK

CFL 18F

ANGUS
14Jan2018, Twin
BLACK

SMR 224F
SIMMENTAL
13Feb2018

SMR 276F
SIMMENTAL
23Feb2018

SMR 217F
SIMMENTAL
16Jan2018

SMR 11F
CHAROLAIS
26Jan2018

RMJ 1F
ANGUS

05Jan2018

BLACK

201904 POSTHAVEN
Genetic Evaluations (15 Jan 2019)

Pedigree

Sire-Sire
Sire
Dam
Dam-Sire

S CHISUM 6175

S WHITLOCK 179

CUDDY PRIDE 5A
VIN-MAR FOCUS IN 8847

AARTENX7008S A
S AV TEN SPEED 3022
CUDDY ADVENTURE GIRL 1C
S CHISUM 6175

VISIONTOPLINE ROYAL STO9CKMAN
VISION UNANIMOUS 1418
UPPER GLEN BLACKBIRD 147

BC EAGLE EYE 110-7

PROSTOCK HICKORY 7053T
SANMAR LED ZEPPLIN
ACFB 9224Y

BAR 5 SA JOE 412P

PROSTOCK HICKORY 7053T
SANMAR LED ZEPPLIN
JAXONS POL YEMENI

DORALEES LUCAS FF17U

ELLINGSON LEGACY M229 OLIE
MR NLC UPGRADE U8676
BVA 217U

HTP SVF IN DEW TIME

CEDARDALE TYRANT 31T
CEDARDALE ZEAL 125Z

S AV IRON MOUNTAIN 8066
S AV ANGUS VALLEY 1867
NEILCAIRN HYLINE PRIDE 27A

S AV NET WORTH 4200

CE
BW
AWW

Wi

71
617
90

69
690
100

64
822
120

86

88

85

82

7

CE

%ab

ABC
%wb

i

40

82

49

86

58

24

53

23
-1
51

33

67

16

56

86

60

Acc

28

33

29

23

18

32

30

PE

Herd Recording

BW WG
%ab %ab
ABC Acc ABC Acc
%wb %wb
81 49
-3.5 54 40 43
51 46
81 84
-3.5 58 50 48
51 82
88 97
-4.3 54 62 43
67 97
26 61

7 54 43 PE
58 24
26

.7 50
58
43 84
-7 54 50 PE
80 53
27 88

.6 52 52 PE
75 77
89 88
-4.5 PE 53 PE
70 87

The Symbol of Quality for Beef Production

Milk

%ab

ABC Acc

%wb

14
15
6

35
20
25

88
31
89

67
26
33

42
22
73

69
26
68

14

20

14

PE

PE

PE

SOT
28D
56D
ADG

937
1106
1166
4.09

1001
1107
1252
4.48

869
980
1102
4.16

1005
1086
1147
2.54

1002
1149
1237
4.20

1039
1173
1257
3.89

947
1038
1112
2.95

1018
1120
1209
3.41

WPDA

3.12

3.38

3.04

3.45

3.84

3.49

3.18

3.26

XXX/

Evaluations

PWG
(84D)
%ab
ABC Acc
%wb

YG

%ab

ABC Acc
%wb
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Bull Evaluation 56 Day Report

Tag Owner Information

Tag Producer

Pen Farm Name
Phone #

0190 RIBEY, TAMMI AND BRIAN
TAMBRI FARMS
519-389-4329

0191 RIBEY, TAMMI AND BRIAN
TAMBRI FARMS
519-389-4329

0192 RIBEY, TAMMI AND BRIAN
TAMBRI FARMS
519-389-4329

0193 RIBEY, TAMMI AND BRIAN
TAMBRI FARMS
519-389-4329

021F POST, E. JOHN
POSTHAVEN FARM
519-846-9320

16Jan2019

Bull

Tattoo
HC Breed
Birthdate
Colour

T™MJ 3F
ANGUS

06Jan2018

BLACK

TMJ 6F
ANGUS

19Jan2018

BLACK

TMJ 9F
ANGUS

23Jan2018

BLACK

TMJ 17F
ANGUS

05Feb2018

BLACK

JPW 21F
P 100% LIMOUSIN
13Jan2018

201904 POSTHAVEN
Genetic Evaluations (15 Jan 2019)

Pedigree

Sire-Sire
Sire
Dam
Dam-Sire

S AV TEN PERCENT 3085
KEMP BROTHERS ZARA 13D

BROOKING BANK NOTE 4040
GF LUCIA 209A
S AV NET WORTH 4200

MOHNEN DENSITY 730
MOHNEN SOUTH DAKOTA 402
TAMBRI DAISY 17A

VIN-MAR FOCUS IN 8847

G AR GRID MAKER
S AV BISMARCK 5682
TMJ 30W
TAMBRI ROADHAMMER 1R

DENISON POLLED CEASAR
ORBIT VALLEY XCEPTIONAL

CE

BW
AWW

Wi

64

82

81

83

84

CE

%ab

ABC
%wb

72

31

77

40

e

40

64

57

Acc

PE

PE

PE

14

Herd Recording

BW

%ab

ABC Acc

%wb

72
-2.7
35

77
-3.1
43

80
-3.4
49

78
-3.2
74

PE

PE

PE

43

WG

%ab

ABC Acc

%wb

92
55
92

92
55
92

55
42
52

PE

PE

PE

Milk

%ab

ABC Acc
%wb

56
24 PE
51

70
27 PE
70

SOT
28D
56D
ADG

1121
1219
1345
4.00

1033
1116
1194
2.88

945
1115
1247
5.39

954
1073
1139
3.30

814
894
950
2.43

Evaluations

WPDA

3.64

3.34

3.53

3.35

2.62

XXX/

PWG
(84D)
%ab

YG

%ab

ABC Acc | ABC Acc

%wb

%wb
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Bull Evaluation 56 Day Report 201904 POSTHAVEN . . ‘ ‘

Genetic Evaluations (15 Jan 2019)

Breed Summary Averages

Hip Frame Back Adj Adj Scrotal
Breed # % U BWT AWW SOT 28D 56D 84D EOT ADG WPDA Height Score  Fat REA REA %IMF  %IMF
ANGUS 9 100 74 704 985 1103 1201 3.86 3.31
CHAROLAIS 3 100 87 870 964 1047 3.15 2.98
LIMOUSIN 3 100 87 610 826 885 938 2.00 2.75
SIMMENTAL 5 100 86 1032 1153 1227 3.47 3.50
CROSSBRED 1 100 94 1039 1116 1202 291 3.21
Group Averages 21 100 81 685 960 1065 1148 3.36 3.22

Pronisiors &ured U of Infomnation Produced by BEY A= part of the b=nm= and condfions of Be==! Improvement Oopodunities (B0 Se=l Svaluafion Services, it i understood hat informalion provided by 810 nduding, but not Emit=d to, genetic and orcss
evaluations are praducsd using Tz very Dt Knowlsdge avalabie and are pursuant to generally soepied ndustny fandand= The raw data and petigee= uzed in calouations i prvided by e dient. The infent of fiz nfonmation provided by BI0 &= for
comparative pusposes anly for both the animal consgnor and buyer.  This nformation & provided for the punpoe= of general guidance only to beef profducers. The purdhaeer andior wer of this informalion agre=s to hold Gee=f Improvement Opporiunities
hanmiesx for any e or d amage s Fat may be noumsd == 8 peull of eosipl of and/or reliance upon this general omparative nfomation.  This deuse shell e 3 compliste defen=e toany daim brooght by e puschassr and for e in relation o sodh ssrioss.

16Jan2019 The Symbol of Quality for Beef Production Page: 50f5



